                                                                                                       100GHz 2.7G DWDM SFP Duplex, 40km
HOLS-P2Dxx4-LD-CD
   __________________________________________________________________________________________________
Honlus Technology (Hongkong) Limited
Unit 4 7/F, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, KL, Hongkong
Email: sales@honlus.com
Website: www.honlus.com
Features:

Mechanical Dimensions:
Mechanical Drawing
⚫ Order Information:
 HOLS-P2Dxx4-LD-CD XX: 100GHZ ITU Grid Wavelength
 Part No. Central Wavelength(nm) Frequency (THZ)
 HOLS- P2D614-LD-CD 1528.77 196.1
 HOLS- P2D604-LD-CD 1529.55 196.0
 HOLS- P2D594-LD-CD 1530.33 195.9
 HOLS- P2D584-LD-CD 1531.12 195.8
 HOLS- P2D574-LD-CD 1531.90 195.7
 HOLS- P2D564-LD-CD 1532.68 195.6
 HOLS- P2D554-LD-CD 1533.47 195.5
 HOLS- P2D544-LD-CD 1534.25 195.4
 HOLS- P2D534-LD-CD 1535.04 195.3
 HOLS- P2D524-LD-CD 1535.82 195.2
 HOLS- P2D514-LD-CD 1536.61 195.1
 HOLS- P2D504-LD-CD 1537.40 195.0
 HOLS- P2D494-LD-CD 1538.19 194.9
 HOLS- P2D484-LD-CD 1538.98 194.8
 HOLS- P2D474-LD-CD 1539.77 194.7
 HOLS- P2D464-LD-CD 1540.56 194.6